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nhaam

Dominique Pattyn
Cédric Wyckhuyse
Roland Boussemaere
Nans Lemant
Nico Schelstraete
Vincent Ambuhl
Philippe Janssen
Deborah Lyneel
Denise Michelet
Manuela Barros
Ferdinand Nelsen
Patrick Moens
Annelies Guilluy
Hilde De Bondt

12/10/2024  Purple Pepperthon

jaar

71969
7983
1946
71973
71968
71968
71957
1967
1978
7969
71950
7969
7986
1976

club woonplaats

Ivac Ingelsmunster
Joue les Tours
Knokke-Heist

Cap Bollene
Deva Marathonteam

Gavertrimers Deerlijjk
Wandelclub Roal Benti Maldegem
Bruxelles
Vilvoorde

Zétrud-Lumay
Antwerp Athletics Deurne
Mortsel
Bonheiden
Mortsel
Hoegaarden

Opwijk

MV Tid  U:m:S

T IIXIC<C<SC<IIXSIID

04:09:74
03:27:16
04:26:75
04:34:08
04:48:30
05:79:06
05:22:32
04:05:27
02:70:04
02:08:56
02:38:29
02:03:75
02:06:01
02:09:57

km

47,4
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
31,6

26,37
21,7
21,7
70,5
70,5
70,5









